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12.0% 106 347,168 27,205 0 13,651 38,971 0 0 1,886 349,054
12.0% 107 349,054 27,410 4,287 13,688 41,103 7 1,532 5,822 354,876
13.0% 108 354,876 29,840 8,874 13,878 45,713 10 3,147 10,036 364,912
14.0% 108 364,912 31,462 9,190 14,223 50,156 12 4121 8,853 373,765
15.0% 110 373,765 33,867 14,925 14,550 53,903 15 1,678 11,132 384,897
16.0% 111 384,897 36,261 15,283 15,002 55,966 17 2,617 13,213 398,110
17.0% 112 398,110 38,580 15,971 15,514 59,105 20 3,694 14,674 412,783

1 18.0% 113 412,783 40,901 16,390 ' 16,086 62,187 24 4,898 16,112 428,895
18.0% 114 428,895 40,928 16,994 16,642 66,636 36 6,200 14,163 443,058
18.0% 115 443,058 41,116 17,244 17,169 68,793 64 7,595 14,396 457 454
18.0% 116 457,454 41,356 17,278 17,752 68,659 127 9,044 16,899 474,353
18.0% 117 474,353 41,555 17,226 18,394 70,560 145 10,072 16,832 491,185
18.0% 118 491,185 41,702 17,105 19,023 72,937 180 10,221 15,294 506,479
18.0% 118 506,479 41,822 16,902 19,594 75,104 223 10,329 13,765 520,245
18.0% 120 520,245 41,905 16,643 20,089 77,926 283 10,399 11,394 531,638
18.0% | 121 531,638 41,930 16,328 20,479 81,250 347 10,432 8,268 539,906
18.0% | 122 539,906 41,938 15,983 | 20,717 85,879 436 10,398 3,592 543,499
18.0% | 123 543,499 41,896 15,605 '. 20,797 89,068 552 10,328 110 543,608
18.0% 124 543,608 41,848 15,193 | 20,724 92,885 683 10,216 (4,221) 539,387
18.0% 125 539,387 40,980 14,752 | 20,485 95,486 832 10,053 (8,383) 531,004
18.0% 126 531,004 41,134 14,293 20,083 98,985 972 9,852 (12,652) 518,352
18.0% 127 518,352 41,310 13,813 19,545 100,749 1,088 9,614 (15,379) 502,973
18.0% 128 502,973 41,376 13,311 18,889 102,885 1,192 9,344 (18,772) 484,201
18.0% 129 484,201 41,374 12,785 18,098 104,864 1,288 9,044 (22,275) 461,926
18.0% 130 461,926 41,320 12,240 17,186 105,889 1,368 8,717 (25,059) 436,867
18.0% 131 436,867 41,259 11,683 16,154 107,278 1,445 8,369 (28,367) 408,500
18.0% 132 408,500 41,159 1,117 15,001 108,124 1,512 8,002 (31,334) 377,166
18.0% 133 377,166 40,922 10,545 13,730 108,764 1,580 7,618 (34,369) 342,797
18.0% 134 342,797 40,621 9,968 12,278 112,337 1,648 7.219 (40,603) 302,194
18.0% 135 302,194 40,309 9,388 10,638 112,807 1,722 6,806 (43,943) 258,250
18.0% 136 258,250 40,058 8,808 8,856 113,777 1,795 6,383 (47,877) 210,373
18.0% 137 210,373 39,771 8,229 6,927 114,156 1,866 5,951 (51,411) 158,962
18.0% 138 158,962 39,425 7,656 4,856 114,537 1,929 5,515 (55,156) 103,806
18.0% 139 103,806 39,024 7,090 2,623 115,504 1,988 5,078 (59,702) 44,104
18.0% 140 44,104 38,788 6,533 | 225 115,738 2,033 4,642 (63,517) (19,412)
18.0% 141 (19,412) 38,473 5,989 '. 0 115,904 2,072 4,213 (65,156) (84,569)
18.0% 142 (84,569) 38,162 5,460 | 0 115,938 2,104 3,794 (66,418) (150,587)
18.0% 143 (150,987) 37,739 4,947 0 115,833 2,128 3,388 (67,632) {218,619)
18.0% 144 (218,619) 37,183 4,454 0 116,288 2,137 2,999 (69,515) (288,134)
18.0% 145 (288,134) 36,782 3,082 0 116,382 2,130 2,630 (70,858) (358,992)
18.0% 148 (358,992) 36,471 3,533 0 116,417 2,102 2,284 (72,028) (431,020)
18.0% 147 (431,020) 36,137 3,109 0 116,433 2,061 1,963 (73,163) (504,183)
18.0% 148 (504,183) 35,839 2,711 0 116,462 2,013 1,669 (74,230) (578,413)
18.0% 149 (578,413) 35,581 2,341 0 116,561 1,956 1,403 (75,280) (653,692)
18.0% 150 (653,692) 35,339 2,000 0 116,348 1,891 1,165 (75,953) (729,646)
18.0% 151 (729,646) 35,058 1,689 0 116,179 1,817 956 (76,659) (806,304)
18.0% 152 (806,304) 34,770 1,408 0 115,897 1,740 774 (77,205) (883,510)
18.0% 153 (883,510) 34,500 1,157 0 115,684 1,660 618 (77,748) (961,258)
18.0% 154 (961,258) 34,554 937 0 115,224 1,577 487 (77,669)| (1,038,927)

ﬂ)% 155 (1,038,927) 34,634 746 0 114,624 1,493 378 (77,374)] (1,116,301}
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